BENEFACTORS

OF THE NEW YORK SOCIETY LIBRARY

Blwzabeth Wemiliy i conal 0 obeiiiin i sl o 1850
Estate of John'Cleve,Green @ 5. vt v 1877
Georpe BaaBorr v e a0 1877
Robert Lenox Kennedy. |l ia e 1878
(GeorgeJidlostery i (e il S it ua b oy E 1878
Richardiidwards Mount: i 0. o e o L 1880
Mary Matilda (Drake) Keese 1880
B Anouctusi Sehenmerhonni woi fe i (0 0 1898
Maria Branson Mount i ic b omi 000 ve o0 o 1901
@hanles Henny: (Gontoit df o vt B & feo g oo 1903
Henry: Rogersia ot = et v ik o0 1917
Susan ‘Mount e Geon el e s 1918
Sarah G Goodhuers 8w i e all 1922
Beverly Ghew = & ol stvans oo s o 1926

Total

$ 5,000.00
50,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00*
3,000.00
1,000.00
12,000.00
15,000.00%
1,000.00
142,586.68
493.34
10,000.00
383,972.00
2,500.00

$641,552.02

* Expended for the decoration and nucleus of the Green Art Alcoves.

+ Devoted to recataloguing the Library collection and to the introduction

of the card catalogue sytsem.
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FreEpERIC A. de PEYSTER
Freperic F. de Ruam
LEwis S. MoRRIS

Epwarp C. PArisH
HamirTon FisH ARMSTRONG
BERTRAM CRUGER

A. COSTER SCHERMERHORN

1936 - 1937

Epmunp P. RoGERs

SAMUEL VERPLANCK HoOFFMAN
E. CostErR WILMERDING
Epwarp C. DELAFIELD
Donarp C. VAUGHAN

ARTHUR ]J. MORRIS

PuiLip J. ROOSEVELT



